
2023-24 BOYS BASKETBALL STATE COMMITTEE
State Chairman - Colt McDowell - The Villages - colt.mcdowell@tvcs.org

TENTATIVE - PLEASE KEEP CHECKING - Updated 1/29/24
DIST SPORT CHAIRMAN SCHOOL EMAIL

1 B BKB Dwayne Louis Washington DLouis1@ecsdfl.us
2 B BKB Shafer Martin South Walton shafer.martin@walton.k12.fl.us
3 B BKB Kelsey Jones Leon jonesk17@leonschools.net
4 B BKB Vacant
5 B BKB George McCleod Mandarin High School mccleodg@duvalschools.org
6 B BKB Teuscher, Jeremiah Bartram Trail
7 B BKB Travis Licht Vanguard
8 B BKB Frank Vilardi
9 B BKB Spencer Wilbert University Orange City wswilber@volusia.k12.fl.us

10 B BKB Dave Pisarcik Nature Coast pisarcik_d@hcsb.k12.fl.us
11 B BKB Jon Mason Edgewater HS jon.mason@ocps.net
12 B BKB Logan Keith Viera
13 B BKB Terrance McGriff Bartow
14 B BKB Phillip Price Largo High School
15 B BKB Joe Willis Plant
16 B BKB Jeremy Schiller IMG
17 B BKB Princeton Harris Sebring High
18 B BKB Robert Giles Riverdale  
19 B BKB Ryan Power Jensen Beach powerr@martinschools.org 
20 B BKB Chuck Kenyon Royal Palm Beach charles.kenyon@palmbeachschools.org 
21 B BKB Vacant
22 B BKB Vacant
23 B BKB Rav Maisonet Doral Academy fsurav79@gmail.com 
24 B BKB Mark Schusterman Riviera Prep coachschusterman@gmail.com 

jeremiah.teuscher@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
travis.licht@marion.k12.fl.us 

Lecanto vilardif@citrusschools.org

logankeith82@gmail.com
terrence.mcgriff@polk-fl.net
pricep@pcsb.org
Joseph.Willis@hcps.net
Jeremy.schiller@img.com
pharris@cocacolaflorida.com
robertgilesjr@icloud.com 
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